

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No.457 of 2016

Manglu Ram **Versus** Chintaram Sahu & Ors.

14/09/2016	<p>Shri C.R. Sahu, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Astha Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Call for records of the Courts below. List it thereafter for hearing on admission, only after previously instituted second appeals are heard on admission and the substantial questions of law are formulated, after twelve weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>	

L