

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 457 of 2016

Manglu Ram **Versus** Chintaram Sahu

19/12/2016	<p>On the request of Shri C.R. Sahu, counsel for the appellants, list this appeal after ten weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p>	

roshan