

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 457 of 2016Manglu Ram **Versus** Chintaram Sahu

| | | |
|------------|--|--|
| | | |
| 23/03/2017 | <p>Shri A.D.Kuldeep, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Adil Minhaj, P.I. for the State/respondent 4.</p> <p>As prayed by Shri Kuldeep, post this matter for admission in the month of May, 2017.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p> | |
| Anjani | | |