

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.457 of 2016

Manglu Ram **Versus** Chintaram Sahu

18/5/2017	<p>Shri AD Kuldeep, counsel for the Appellant/s. Shri RK Jaiswal, PL for the State. As prayed for by Shri Kuldeep, post this matter after the summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya