

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 457 of 2016

Manglu Ram **Versus** Chintaram Sahu

16/08/2017	<p>Shri A.D.Kuldeep, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri R.K.Jaiswal, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Kuldeep prays for 3 weeks' time to argue the matter on admission.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter for admission in the month of October, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	